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4100217
#116005012
4100677
9170123
4100914
4101071
#118001002
#118001003
4100505
4100144
9064801
#008264000
#418HJ0012
#418HJ0010

Descrizione

CILINDRO

ALBERO

PIASTRA PORTAVALVOLE
CUSCINETTO

ANELLO DI TENUTA

VENTOLA

CARENATURA SUPERIORE
CARENATURA INFERIORE
GUARNIZIONE PIASTRA-TESTA
RUOTA PIVOTTANTE/PIEDINO
INTERRUTTORE

RELE'24V 100A 2708435 NORM.APE
KIT STATORE

KIT PISTONE

UM
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ

Impiego | Valuta | Prezzo | Disponibilita
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0 ,
1,0




